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6/12

6/12

6/12

6/12
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6/12

6/12

6/12

6/12

6/12

6/12

6/12

6/12

6/12

6/12

6/12

TIME

830 AM

830 AM

830 AM

830 AM

10 AM

10 AM

10 AM

10 AM

1130 AM

1130 AM

1130 AM

1130 AM

1PM

1PM

1PM

1PM

2015 SPA THEE BUCKEYE CLASSIC

60°S
FRIDAY 6/12 ROUND ROBIN SCHEDULE

DIA TEAM NAME

D1

D2

D3

D4

D1

D2

D3

D4

D1

D2

D3

D4

D1

D2

D3

D4

WINDSOR CHIEFS

INDY FOG

CHICAGO PRIME
DURHAM SILVER STICKS
UNIVERSAL SOFTBALL
MPC COMP-BOMB SQUAD
INDY FOG

ALLSHRED SERVICES
CHICAGO PRIME
WINDSOR CHIEFS
SYRACUSE MERCHANTS
CAVCO SPORTS

MPC COMP-BOMB SQUAD
GOLDEN VIPERS
DURHAM SILVER STICKS

MCMAHON-COYNE-VITAN

FIELD #1

SCORE

3

8

14

21

9

20
18
20

18

3

16

9

15
12
12

22

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

TEAM NAME

SYRACUSE MERCHANTS
MPC COMP-BOMB SQUAD
CAVCO SPORTS
MCMAHON-COYNE-VITAN
FLEX STRUT

DURHAM SILVER STICKS
STEFCO SILVER STICKS
MCMAHON-COYNE-VITAN
GOLDEN VIPERS
UNIVERSAL SOFTBALL
MINUTEMEN/PEPCO SFS
FLEX STRUT

STEFCO SILVER STICKS
MINUTEMEN/PEPCO SFS
ALLSHRED SERVICES

INDY FOG

SCORE
12

15

12

22
1S5
10
18

17

16

18
15

18



6/12

6/12

6/12

6/12

6/12

6/12

6/12

6/12

6/13

6/13

6/13

6/13

6/13

6/13

6/13

6/13

6/13

6/13

6/13

6/13

6/13

6/13

230 PM

230 PM

230 PM

230 PM

4 PM

4 PM

4 PM

4 PM

8 AM

8 AM

8 AM

8 AM

930 AM

930 AM

930 AM

930AM

11 AM

11 AM

11 AM

11 AM

1230 PM

1230 PM

D1

D2

D3

D4

D1

D2

D3

D4

D1

D2

D3

D4

D1

D2

D3

D4

D1

D2

D3

D4

D1

D2

UNIVERSAL SOFTBALL
CAVCO SPORTS

FLEX STRUT

ALLSHRED SERVICES
CHICAGO PRIME
GOLDEN VIPERS

OPEN
MINUTEMEN/PEPCO SFS
MPC COMP-BOMB SQUAD
MPC COMP-BOMB SQUAD
STEFCO SILVER STICKS
OPEN

FLEX STRUT

WINDSOR CHIEFS
CAVCO SPORTS
MINUTEMEN/PEPCO SFS
DURHAM SILVER STICKS
MPC COMP-BOMB SQUAD
ALLSHRED SERVICES
GOLDEN VIPERS

FLEX STRUT

SYRACUSE MERCHANTS

9 VS
24 VS
0__ VS
19 VS
_10 Vs
_13 VS
Vs
_15 VS
13 VS
21 Vs
20 VS
Vs
0 VS
21 VS
5 VS
_15 VS
0 VS
0 VS
_16 VS
_15 Vs
_15 VS
22 VS

CHICAGO PRIME

SYRACUSE MERCHANTS

WINDSOR CHIEFS

STEFCO SILVER STICKS

FLEX STRUT

SYRACUSE MERCHANTS

OPEN

CAVCO SPORTS

ALLSHRED SERVICES

INDY FOG

MCMAHON-COYNE-VITAN

OPEN

SYRACUSE MERCHANTS

CHICAGO PRIME

GOLDEN VIPERS

UNIVERSAL SOFTBALL

STEFCO SILVER STICKS

MCMAHON-COYNE-VITAN

INDY FOG

UNIVERSAL SOFTBALL

MINUTEMEN/PEPCO SFS

CHICAGO PRIME

17
33

15

13

16

15
12

19

15

21

14



6/13

6/13

6/13

6/13

6/13

6/13

6/13

6/13

6/13

6/13

1230 PM

1230 PM

2PM

2PM

2PM

2PM

330 PM

330 PM

330 PM

330 PM

D3

D4

D1

D2

D3

D4

D1

D2

D3

D4

GOLDEN VIPERS

CAVCO SPORTS

SIL #1

SIL #3

SIL #5

WINDSOR CHIEFS

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

15

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

WINDSOR CHIEFS

UNIVERSAL SOFTBALL

SIL #2

SIL #4

SIL #6

MINUTEMEN/PEPCO SFS

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

12




2015 SPA THEE BUCKEYE CLASSIC

60’S SCARLET DIVISION
ROUND ROBIN RESULTS

TEAM NAME WON LOSS RUNS ALLOWED RUNS SCORED S:JFI\IIZERENTIAL
1. SYRACUSE MERCHANTS6 0 3.24,1350.14 12,33,16,16.15,22

2. WINDSOR CHIEFS 5 1 13,17,0.1,6.0 31815211215

3. CHICAGO PRIME 2 4 7.18,13,21.22.9 14,3,10,1,1417

4. GOLDEN VIPERS 3 3 3.18.16,5.12.0 18,12.13.216.15

5. UNIVERSAL SOFTBALL 1 5 3,17.18.15.15.15 9,9.17.0,0,0

6. FLEX STRUT 3 3 9.10,15.9.15.0 3.13.0.16,0.15

7. MINUTEMEN/PEPCOSFS 4 2 12.16,0.15,0,0 18,5.15,0.15.15

8. CAVCO SPORTS 15 14.33,16,15.21.0 7.24.9.0515

2015 SPA THEE BUCKEYE CLASSIC

60°’S SILVER DIVISION
ROUND ROBIN RESULTS

TEAM NAME WON LOSS RUNS ALLOWED RUNS SCORED S:JFI\IIZERENTIAL
9. ALLSHRED SERVICES 6 0 10,12,10,9.13.9 22.1520.19.15.16

10. MCMAHON-COYNE-VITAN2 3 21,20,0,20,18 12,10,15,19,22,

11. INDY FOG 1 4 15,15,22,21 16 8,18,18,12.9

12. MPC COMP-BOMB SQUAD 2 4 8,26,0,22,15 15 15,20,15.20.13,0

13. DURHAM SILVER STICKS_3 1 12,20,20,15 21,26,22,12

14. STEFCO SILVER STICKS 1 3 18,15,19,19 15,0,9.20




